

Member(s): National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. The Stock Exchange, Mumbai.

Pune Stock Exchange Ltd.

D.P.: Central Depository Services (India) Ltd.

CIN: U65990MH1994PLC079961

To,

19/3/2019

The BSE Limited,

003582

Listing department,

P.J. Towers Fort, Mumbai

Dear Sir,

Reg: Sale/transfer of shares in VBC ferro Alloys - Scrip code - 513005

We are pleased to enclosed herewith disclosures under Sebi regulation 29(2) of

SAST, regulations 2011.

We hope you find the same in order.

Thanking you and assuring of our cooperation at all times.

For PRATIBHUTI VINIYOG LTD.

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY.

PAN NO! AAACP7334

Regd. & Adm. Off.: 15-B, 28, Rajabahadur Mansion, 3rd Floor, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. India.

Telephone No.: 91 - 22 - 22701024 / 22701030 / 6148 5300 - 01 • Fax No.: 91 - 22 - 2265 6905

Email: onlinehelp@pratibhuti.com • Website: www.pratibhuti.com

Dealing Off.

: Gr. Flr., 11, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. India.

Telephone No.: 91-22 - 6148 5700 • Fax No.: 91-22 - 6148 5750

G-07, Ground Floor, Building No.2, Dubai Internet City, P.O. Box No. 500186, Dubai - U.A.E. Rep. Off. Telephone No.: +9714 391 5200 - 02 • Fax No.: +9714 391 6861 • Email : uaeonline@pratibhuti.com

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name	of the Target Company (TC)	VBC FERRO ALLOYS LTD			
Name(s) of the <u>acquirer / seller</u> and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) With the acquirer		Pratibhuti Viniyog Ltd PAC: Madhuri Omprakash Damani Omprakash Damani			
			Aditya Omprakash Damani Vikram Omprakash Damani Pratibhuti Vinihit Ltd.		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		МО			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		BSE LIMITED			
Details	of the acquisition /-disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	share/voting capital of the TC	
<u> </u>	the acquisition/Sale under consideration,			1	
Before t holding		A) Shares 99000	2.02%	2.02%	
	Shares carrying voting rights	33000	2.0276	2.02%	
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares				
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)				
e)	· · ·	99000	2.02%	02%	
:	Details of acquisition/sale				
	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Shares are unlike in the control of the second of the control of the	50000	1.02%	1.02%	
	•	1		I	



			1
		-	
After the acquisition/sale, holding of Acquire with PAC	A) Shares	A) Shares	
	6,52,855	13.34%	13.34%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that en- acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC holding in each category) after acquisition 	titles the (specify		
l , _ ,	2.855	3.34% 13.3	4%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / / / public issue / right issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Inter se transfer—		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	19 th March 2019		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said a equisition / sale	48,94,350 Equity Shares		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	48,94,350 Equity Shares		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	48,94,350 Equity Shares		

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory
For Pratibhuti Viniyog Ltd (1) V///

Authorised Signatory

Place: MUMBAI

Date: 19/3/2019